HENSEL PHELPS

Plan. Build. Manage

Month:
Month #:

UC Riverside - Multidisciplinary Research Building |

ocT

2019
NOV

ocT

2022

JUN

Staff
Totals

Staff Member

Project Manager

Project Superintendent

Area Superintendent 1 (Structure & Site)
Area Superintendent 2 (VT, BIM, Commissioning)
Area Superintendent 3 (Exteriors)

Area Superintendent 4 (interiors)
Project Engineer

Project Engineer

Office Engineer (Structure, MEP)

Office Engineer (Exteriors, Site Utilities)
Office Engineer (Interiors & Equipment)
Field Engineer 1

Field Engineer 2

Field Engineer 3

Field Engineer 4

QC Engineer

Design Manager

Safety Engineer

Intern (Hourly)

Office Manager (Hourly)

0.25

0.5

0.5

0.25

2020
JUN JuL

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 2
1 1

0.5

2021
JUN JuL

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 2
1 1

29.75

29.25

15

24

12|

19

30

30

27|

21

23

16

25

12|

17,

19

12|

18|

12|

25.5




