

UC Riverside - Multidisciplinary Research Building I

	2019			1			2020				,								2021													2022				$\overline{}$		
Month Month			DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB I	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG	SEP (OCT N	OV DE	C JAN	I FEB	м МА	R API	R MAY		JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT NOV	DEC	Staff Totals
Staff Member																																						
Project Manager	0.25	5 0	.5 1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1							29.75
Project Superintendent		0.2	25 1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1							29.25
Area Superintendent 1 (Structure & Site)						1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1																		15
Area Superintendent 2 (VT, BIM, Commissioning)							1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1								24
Area Superintendent 3 (Exteriors)														1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1													12
Area Superintendent 4 (interiors)														1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1						19
Project Engineer			1 1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1							30
Project Engineer				1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1					30
Office Engineer (Structure, MEP)					1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1							27
Office Engineer (Exteriors, Site Utilities)				1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1														21
Office Engineer (Interiors & Equipment)									1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1							23
Field Engineer 1					1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1																		16
Field Engineer 2						1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1								25
Field Engineer 3														1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1													12
Field Engineer 4																1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1						17
QC Engineer								1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1												19
Design Manager	0.5	5	1 1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	0.5																									12
Safety Engineer								1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1													18
Intern (Hourly)								2	2	2										2	2	2																12
Office Manager (Hourly)					0.5	0.5	0.5	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1							25.5